Data Sheet
Customer:
Product: Automotive Grade Wire Wound Common Mode Filter–CFH..A series
Sizes.: 1210/1812
Issued Date: 12-Feb-18
Edition: REV.A
VIKING TECH CORPORATION
光頡科技股份有限公司

Part No.
Impedance(Ω)
@10MHz Inductance(uH)
@100KHz, 0.1V
Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
(Ω) max.
IDC
(mA) max.
Rated Voltage
Vdc (V) typ.
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min. min. typ.
CFH10OT110A 300 550 11 +50/-30% 0.4 300 80 10
CFH10OT220A 500 1100 22 +50/-30% 0.5 250 80 10
CFH10OT510A 1000 2600 51 +50/-30% 0.7 200 80 10
CFH10OT101A 2200 5100 100 +50/-30% 1.5 150 80 10
CFH12 / Standard Type
Part No.
Impedance(Ω)
@10MHz Inductance(uH)
@100KHz, 0.1V
Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
(Ω) max.
IDC
(mA) max.
Rated Voltage
Vdc (V) typ.
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min. min. typ.
CFH12OT110A 300 600 11 +50/-30% 0.6 360 50 10
CFH12OT220A 500 1200 22 +50/-30% 1.0 310 50 10
CFH12OT510A 1000 2800 51 +50/-30% 1.0 230 50 10
CFH12OT101A 2000 5800 100 +50/-30% 2.0 200 50 10
■Schematic Diagram
■Measuring Circuits 2Line
Product
Type